19
GDF - Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane
Pleated Filter Cartridges
G DF series PTFE Membrane Filter Cartridges
deliver superior removal effi ciency by the character
of fixed pore construction. The incorporation of
hydrophobic PTFE membranes with PP construction
serves GDF as economic alternatives to all fl uropolymer

 Sterilization
Autoclave or in situ steam : 121˚C (250˚F) for 30 minutes at 1.0 bar (14 psi)
Ordering Information
Type Micron Rating Filter Media Nominal Length
(inch)
Gasket/O-ring
Option End Cap Option
GD
Pleated
Membrane Filter
Cartridge
 0X5  –  0.05  μm
    01  –  0.1    μm
    02  –  0.2    μm
   0H  –  0.45  μm
      1  –     1    μm
F
Hydrophobic
PTFE
 10 - 10"
 20 - 20"
 30 - 30"
 40 - 40"
Other Customized
Sizes
  S-Silicone
E-EPDM
V-Viton
W-Teflon
encapsulated
Viton
0:Flat Gasket Double Open End
5:2-222 O-ring with Flat End
6:2-226 O-ring with Flat End
8:2-222 O-ring with Fin
9: 2-226 O-ring with Fin
            GD                       02                             F                          10                             S                                     0
Pleated Membrane         0.2μm               Hydrophobic                 10"                 Silicon O-ring     Flat Gasket Double Open End   Filter Cartridge                                          PTFE